3922 407 53021;1

Ref

101
102
103
105
107
108
112
113
114
116
117
180
211
212
214
701T
702T
706T
707T
708
709
722T
733T
741T
742T
746
747
781
782
939
951
U1
u2

Description

COVER RIGHT PAINTED
COOLING LOGO MACHINED
SEALING VF-CONNECTOR
FPGA COOLING
CABLECLAMP
RAINCOVER RS232

GAP PAD FPGA .060 INCH
GAP PAD

COOLINGSTRIP ASSY
COOLING LOGO SEALING
CLAMP TMC-6

NTRIK MIC CABLE ASSY
COVER HINGE LONG
COVER HINGE SHORT
CSK WASHER STL ST M2
PAN SCR STL ST M2x4
PAN SCR STL ST M2X6
CSK SCR STL ST M2x4
CSK SCR STL ST M2x6
WASH STL ST 2,2X5

SPR WASH STL ST 2,1X4.4
CSK SCR STL ST M2,5x6
PAN SCR STL ST M3X4
CSK SCR STL ST M3X4
CSK SCR STL ST M3X6
WASH STL ST 3,2X7

SPR WASH STL ST 3,1X5,7
PAN CAP SCR STL.ST M3x10
PAN CAP SCR STL.ST M3x12
SCREW LOCK 222

HEAT SINK COMPOUND
CONN.BRD RIGHT COVER
DVP BOARD HDTV

HEAD COVER RIGHT ASSY

Part 12nc

3922 407 49381
3922 407 53241
3922 400 08501
3922 404 39643
3922 400 10051
3922 400 09031
3922 405 04771
3922 405 03482
3922 407 38232
3922 405 05012
2422 015 17594
3922 407 50382
3922 400 09132
3922 400 09142
2522 700 06045
2522 201 08002
2522 201 08004
2522 203 04002
2522 203 04004
2522 600 27151
2522 613 12001
2522 203 04013
2522 201 08028
2522 203 04021
2522 203 04023
2522 600 27017
2522 613 12005
2522 200 03024
2522 200 03025

3922 406 53101
3922 406 54361

page: 1 -1

Service part

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

2/12/2008



